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Enrolment Rates - 2009/2010
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P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 JH1 JH2 JH3 TOTAL
Kindergarten

TOTAL
Boys
Girls

Boys
Girls

32,065 598,269 550,755 543,364 516,125 466,936 423,785 3,099,234 406,181 379,885 288,969 1,075,035

139,832 130,132 125,008 116,021 103,982 95,049 710,024 83,631 80,050 63,224 226,905

Total

Total

Private

Public
Enrolment Data - 2009/2010

GAR 102.9% 99.8%101.3%

Primary JHS

Primary JHS

212,991 132,602
179,174 102,863

212,977 122,649
179,158 104,024

212,946 133,838
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213,010 129,946
179,193 102,367
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392,165 235,465 60.0% 392,135 226,673 57.8% 392,102 236,426 60.3% 392,203 232,313 59.2%

Maths English Science Social Studies

Boys
Girls
Total

% PassTotal Pass % PassTotal Pass % PassTotal Pass % PassTotal Pass

BECE Core Subjects Pass Rates - 2009

GAR 88.9% 84.2%86.6%
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KG Enrolment Rates
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* * *
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Completion Rate Completion Rate89.7% 84.3%87.1% 70.1% 61.8%66.0%

2009/2010 Education Profiles

*   Population is based on 2000 National Population Census  (Source: GSS) and an assumed annual growth rate of  2.7%

EMIS MOE

1. BECE Exam Scores on each Test Range 1-9. "Passing" Represents Grades of 1-5.

3. Net Enrolment Rate

4. Gross Admission Ratio

5. Net Admission Rate

2. Gross Enrolment Ratio 6. Gender Parity Index
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